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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER PAK STUDIES (MALE) (BS-17) IN

THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/12402090

2/12402844

3/12402200

4/12401223

5/12400419

6/12402086

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD REHAN
NAWAZISH ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD ZARAR

QAISAR ABBAS
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AZHER 1QBAL
SHER MUHAMMAD

MUBASHAR AHMAD
FAZAL ELAHI

DOMICILE

M.B.DIN

MULTAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
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