PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER PAK STUDIES (MALE) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
1/12402090	MUHAMMAD REHAN NAWAZISH ALI	M.B.DIN
2/12402844	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD ZARAR	MULTAN
3/12402200	QAISAR ABBAS LIAQAT ALI	SARGODHA
4/12401223	MUHAMMAD SALMAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD AKRAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR
5/12400419	AZHER IQBAL SHER MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD
6/12402086	MUBASHAR AHMAD FAZAL ELAHI	SARGODHA

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 11-10-2022 CASE NO. 49-RB-2021